
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 117.0 135.0 10

2 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 123.0 125.0 8

3 Elizabeth Morgenstern Russell High School 122.8 120.0 6

4 Kiersten Thlostrup Washington County High School 119.0 115.0 4

5 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 115.0 2

6 Alaina Eck Little River High School 121.0 105.0 1

7 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 120.6 100.0 0

8 Addison  Heater South Haven 120.0 95.0 0

9 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 95.0 0

10 Anna Thielen Russell High School 116.5 80.0 0

11 Kennedy Finkbiner Wakefield High School 122.0 80.0 0

12 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 80.0 0

13 Taylyn Matlack Central Plains 123.0 80.0 0

14 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 118.0 75.0 0

15 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 75.0 0

16 Lexi Todd Council Grove 119.0 0 0

17 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 117.0 245.0 10

2 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 225.0 8

3 Addison  Heater South Haven 120.0 205.0 6

4 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 123.0 205.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Kiersten Thlostrup Washington County High School 119.0 200.0 2

6 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 200.0 1

7 Elizabeth Morgenstern Russell High School 122.8 190.0 0

8 Alaina Eck Little River High School 121.0 180.0 0

9 Anna Thielen Russell High School 116.5 175.0 0

10 Kennedy Finkbiner Wakefield High School 122.0 160.0 0

11 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 160.0 0

12 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 118.0 140.0 0

13 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 120.6 130.0 0

14 Taylyn Matlack Central Plains 123.0 115.0 0

15 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 0 0

16 Lexi Todd Council Grove 119.0 0 0

17 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 117.0 165.0 10

2 Kiersten Thlostrup Washington County High School 119.0 160.0 8

3 Alaina Eck Little River High School 121.0 140.0 6

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 130.0 4

5 Elizabeth Morgenstern Russell High School 122.8 125.0 2

6 Addison  Heater South Haven 120.0 120.0 1

7 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 110.0 0

8 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 123.0 110.0 0

9 Taylyn Matlack Central Plains 123.0 105.0 0

10 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 100.0 0

11 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 118.0 90.0 0

12 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 120.6 75.0 0

14 Kennedy Finkbiner Wakefield High School 122.0 75.0 0

15 Anna Thielen Russell High School 116.5 0 0

16 Lexi Todd Council Grove 119.0 0 0

17 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Callie Locke South Haven 117.0 545.0 10

2 Kiersten Thlostrup Washington County High School 119.0 475.0 8

3 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.6 450.0 6

4 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 123.0 440.0 4

5 Elizabeth Morgenstern Russell High School 122.8 435.0 2

6 Alaina Eck Little River High School 121.0 425.0 1

7 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 122.0 425.0 0

8 Addison  Heater South Haven 120.0 420.0 0

9 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 123.0 340.0 0

10 Kennedy Finkbiner Wakefield High School 122.0 315.0 0

11 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 118.0 305.0 0

12 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 120.6 305.0 0

13 Taylyn Matlack Central Plains 123.0 300.0 0

14 Anna Thielen Russell High School 116.5 255.0 0

15 Isabel Hurley Central Plains 118.8 160.0 0

16 Lexi Todd Council Grove 119.0 0 0

17 Kynzi Fehringer Stanton County Trojans 122.0 0 0


